UNOFFICIAL COMPAGE 1 of

1998-11-05 15:36:28

Cook County Recorder

23.80

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE



FOR VALUE RECEIVED, THE UNDERSIGNED,

CNI National Mortgage Co., FKA Painewebber Mortgage Finance Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Maryland certifies that real estate mortgage now owned by it dated October 31, 1994, made by N colas Barajas and Lidia Barajas, as mortgagor(s), to Painewebber Mortgage Finance, Inc., as mortgagee, re. or ed as Document No. 94944462, in the office of the recorders, Cook, Illinois, is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the recorders office is hereby authorized and directed to release and discharge the same upon record.

Said premises known as 3455 W 13rd Street.

DATE: 16 September, 1998

CAI National Mortgage Co.

FKA Painewebber Mortgage Finance, In

BY: Natalie Dailey, Assistant Treasurer

STATE OF MARYLAND COUNTY OF ANNE ARUNDEL

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, a notary public commissioned in Anne Arundel, Maryland, this 16 September, 1998, by Natalie Dailey, Assistant Treasurer, of CNI National Mortgage Co Fka Painewebber Mortgage Finance, Inc. a United States Corporation, on behalf of the Corporation:

Mail to: Nicolan Barajas Bets 3455 W.73rd St. My Chicago, Il. 60629

Betsy B. Vigue, Notary Public

My Commission expires: May 5, 2002

BOX 333-CTI

REMARED BY: CON A LORAN-KAP RHAGEN

THIS DOCUMENT

08001303

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

CNI NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO.

7142 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DR., COLUMBIA, MD 21046-2132

ATTN:

DOCUMENT CONTROL

[Space Above This Line For Recording Data]

State of Illinois

MORTGAGE

FHA Case No. 131-7783904 -203B- 729

. The Mortgagor is 31ST 1994 **OCTOBER** THIS MORTGAGE ("Security Instrument") is made on NICOLAS BARAJAS Husbard and LIDIA BARAJAS Wife

("Borrower"). This Security Instrument is given to ONI NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO., A MARYLAND CORPORATION

which is organized and existing under the laws of

STATE OF MARYLAND

, and whose

MARY_AND 21045-6050 P.O. BOX 3050 COLUMBIA, address is

("Lender"). Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of

ONE HUNDRED SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND 20/100

Dollars (U.S. \$*****106, 900.00).

This debt is evidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as this Security Instrument ("Note"), which provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable on NOVEMEER 1ST , 2024 This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals, extensions and modifications; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 6 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (c) the performance of Borrower's covenant, and agreements under this Security Instrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property located in

Illinois:

THE EAST 30 FEET FO LOT 300 IN WILLIAM H. BRITIGAN'S MARQUETTE PARK HIGHLANDS BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 (EXCEPT THE WEST 50 FEET THEREOF) OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN LYING NORTH OF A LINE DRAWN 8 FFET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF SOUTH 3/16 OF SAID WEST 1/2 OF NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 26 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.I.N. 19-26-217-056-0000

60629

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD

94 NOV -4 AM 9: 08

[Street, City],

which has the address of Illinois

3455 W 73RD ST CHICAGO

[Zip Code] ("Property Address");

FHA Illinois Mortgage - 2/91

1:46 PM

02126458

10/27/94 FILM